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DENMARK 2016 TOP 10 MASTERS WOMEN SHORT COURSE

Swimmer

Line Praest Lauridsen
Mathilde Schwartz
Anna-Marie Christiansen
Heidi L. Thranum

Louise Buhl Borg
Katarina S. Thomsen
Nina Jesse

Sophie Schmidt

Cecilie Juul Sgrensen

10 Cecilie Lagerbon
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Swimmer
Linda Lund Tietze
Sylvia Yang

Anne Roslyng
Louise Delani
Nina Severinsen

Camilla Vilhelmsen

Born
1989
1988
1990
1987
1987
1991
1991
1991
1987
1991

Born
1984
1986
1983
1984
1982
1986

Club
U.S.G
U.Ss.G
HOVEDSTAD
ASS
U.S.G
AALBORG
OSK
KVIK
ASS
TRITON B

Club

KBGE

U.S.G
HOVEDSTAD
HOVEDSTAD
NORD
SLANGERUP

Competition

Dansk Open Masters (K)

Dansk Open Masters (K)

Dansk Open Masters (K)
Vestdanske Masters Mesterskab
Dansk Open Masters (K)
Vestdanske Masters Mesterskab
Vestdanske Masters Mesterskab
Abne Kgbenhavnske Masters
35. Int. Forde-Masters 2016
Dansk Open Masters (K)

Competition

Dansk Open Masters (K)
@stdanske Masters Mesterskaber
Dansk Open Masters (K)

Dansk Open Masters (K)

DGI LDM Nordjylland Masters 2016
A6 Masters Mesterskab 2016

Date Location
12-03-2016 Glostrup
12-03-2016 Glostrup
12-03-2016 Glostrup
12-11-2016 Aalborg
12-03-2016 Glostrup
12-11-2016 Aalborg
12-11-2016 Aalborg
05-11-2016 Kastrup
09-04-2016 Flensburg, Tyskland
12-03-2016 Glostrup

Date Location
12-03-2016 Glostrup
16-01-2016 Koge
12-03-2016 Glostrup
12-03-2016 Glostrup
09-01-2016 Aars
29-11-2016 Slangerup

Time

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

26.63
26.83
29.23
30.02
30.10
30.12
30.12
30.51
30.75
30.91

Time

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

27.04
30.22
30.34
31.03
33.32
37.53



Swimmer
1 Marie Vingaard Bove
Madoka Christensen
Britta Amdi
Louise Green Engberg
Sidsel Homann
Svandis Thordardottir
Mirja Stréhler
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Dian Pedersen

Swimmer

iy

Sophia Skou
Katja Kousgard
Tinna Lythje
Lotte Bay Smidt
Tina D. Poulsen
Anne Mette Holm
Mette Bundgaard

Lene Elmgaard
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Stine Dyrman

10 Susanne Diemer

Born
1980
1977
1979
1978
1978
1978
1977
1981

Born
1975
1974
1975
1974
1973
1973
1972
1973
1975
1975

Club
AALBORG
K@GE
AALBORG
RINGSTED
ASS

KVIK

PAN IDRAET
AALBORG

Club

KVIK
TRITON B
NORD
HOVEDSTAD
HOVEDSTAD
HOVEDSTAD
S 68

KORAL
AARS
KORS@R

Competition

Vestdanske Masters Mesterskab
Dansk Open Masters (K)

DGI LDM Nordjylland Masters 2016
Dansk Open Masters (K)
Vestdanske Masters Mesterskab
Abne Kgbenhavnske Masters
BerlinSwim

Vestdanske Masters Mesterskab

Competition

Abne Kgbenhavnske Masters
Dansk Open Masters (K)

NSF: Nordic Open Master 2016
Dansk Open Masters (K)

Dansk Open Masters (K)

Abne Kgbenhavnske Masters
Vestdanske Masters Mesterskab
Klubmesterskab Masters

DGI LDM Nordjylland Masters 2016
35. Int. Férde-Masters 2016

Date Location
12-11-2016 Aalborg
12-03-2016 Glostrup
09-01-2016 Aars
12-03-2016 Glostrup
12-11-2016 Aalborg
05-11-2016 Kastrup
15-10-2016 Berlin, Tyskland
12-11-2016 Aalborg

Date Location
05-11-2016 Kastrup
12-03-2016 Glostrup
15-10-2016 Asker, Norge
12-03-2016 Glostrup
12-03-2016 Glostrup
05-11-2016 Kastrup
12-11-2016 Aalborg
13-11-2016 Hedensted
09-01-2016 Aars
09-04-2016 Flensburg, Tyskland

Time

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

28.74
29.90
30.09
32.20
33.82
34.46
38.93
49.18

Time

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

27.53
29.83
30.80
34.57
36.30
36.32
37.25
39.11
39.76

00:41.65



Swimmer

-

Susanne Metzsch
Bettina Honore

Gitte Raagaard
Caroline Suhr
Anne-Sofie Pii

Helle Rasmussen
Lone Riisgaard-Jensen

Berit Ringtved
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Kate Schrgdder Jensen

10 Helen Haas

Swimmer

-

Tine Carstensen

Lotte Kobbelgaard

Rita Hauge

Sanne Juel

Margareta Maunsbach

Aino Slej

Dorthe Rathmann Bengtson

Cecilia Maunsbach
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Pia Vibe Petersen

10 Lone Olczyk

Born
1968
1971
1970
1971
1970
1967
1967
1967
1971
1968

Born
1962
1964
1965
1965
1962
1963
1966
1964
1964
1964

Club
OSLF
GENTOFTE
HELSING@R
SIGMA
OSK

S 68

AARS

S 68
S@HESTEN
AGF

Club
NAESTVED
AALBORG
AGF
NASTVED
ASS

ASS
BIRKER@D
BIRKER@D
HOVEDSTAD
ALLER@D

Competition

Dansk Open Masters (K)

Abne Kgbenhavnske Masters

Abne Kgbenhavnske Masters

Abne Kgbenhavnske Masters
Vestdanske Masters Mesterskab
Regionsmesterskaber Masters

DGI LDM Nordjylland Masters 2016
Regionsmesterskaber Masters

DGI LDM Nordjylland Masters 2016

Vestdanske Masters Mesterskab

Competition

Dansk Open Masters (K)
Regionsmesterskaber Masters
Vestdanske Masters Mesterskab
Dansk Open Masters (K)

35. Int. Férde-Masters 2016

35. Int. Férde-Masters 2016
Abne Kgbenhavnske Masters
Rbne Kgbenhavnske Masters
@stdanske Masters Mesterskaber

@stdanske Masters Mesterskaber

Date Location
12-03-2016 Glostrup
05-11-2016 Kastrup
05-11-2016 Kastrup
05-11-2016 Kastrup
12-11-2016 Aalborg
09-04-2016 Aars
09-01-2016 Aars
09-04-2016 Aars
09-01-2016 Aars
12-11-2016 Aalborg

Date Location
12-03-2016 Glostrup
09-04-2016 Aars
12-11-2016 Aalborg
12-03-2016 Glostrup
09-04-2016 Flensburg, Tyskland
09-04-2016 Flensburg, Tyskland
05-11-2016 Kastrup
05-11-2016 Kastrup
16-01-2016 Kgge
16-01-2016 Kgge

Time

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

29.14
29.28
30.64
30.84
31.52
34.48
40.22
40.30
42.98
44.04

Time

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

30.66
30.70
30.71
31.10
32.37
32.40
33.18
33.46
33.81
34.95



Swimmer Born Club Competition Date Location Time
1  Pia Thulstrup 1961 VATCPH-STT Dansk Open Masters (K) 12-03-2016 Glostrup 00:31.89
2 Hanne Klausen 1960 KORS@R Dansk Open Masters (K) 12-03-2016 Glostrup 00:34.84
3 Inge-Lise Damberg 1957 VATCPH-STT @stdanske Masters Mesterskaber 16-01-2016 Kgge 00:36.11
4 Anne-Mette L. Pedersen 1960 HOVEDSTAD Rbne Kgbenhavnske Masters 05-11-2016 Kastrup 00:36.37
5 Hanne Stevnsborg 1957 K@GE @stdanske Masters Mesterskaber 16-01-2016 Kgge 00:37.01
6 Mira Mazurkiewicz 1957 KVIK Abne Kgbenhavnske Masters 05-11-2016 Kastrup 00:38.24
7 Hanne Mgller 1958 HOVEDSTAD Abne Kgbenhavnske Masters 05-11-2016 Kastrup 00:39.27
8 Jeannette Pardorf 1961 HOVEDSTAD Abne Kgbenhavnske Masters 05-11-2016 Kastrup 00:40.43
9 Lisbeth Olsen 1959 STO 35. Int. Férde-Masters 2016 09-04-2016 Flensburg, Tyskland 00:41.24
10 Gitte Reitz 1960 PAN IDRAT Valentine Tournament 2016 13-02-2016 Amsterdam, Holland 00:41.44

Swimmer Born Club Competition Date Location Time
1 Kirsten Mgller 1952 AALBORG Regionsmesterskaber Masters 09-04-2016 Aars 00:37.75
2 Marianne Friis-Olsen 1952 KORS@R Dansk Open Masters (K) 12-03-2016 Glostrup 00:38.33

Swimmer Born Club Competition Date Location Time
1 Bente Sgrensen 1947 KORS@R Dansk Open Masters (K) 12-03-2016 Glostrup 00:42.33
2  Berit Marx Pedersen 1950 VATCPH-STT Abne Kgbenhavnske Masters 05-11-2016 Kastrup 00:42.73
3  Grethe Vang Nielsen 1950 STO 35. Int. Férde-Masters 2016 09-04-2016 Flensburg, Tyskland 00:52.53
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Swimmer
Elisabeth Ketelsen
Annie Metzsch

Annelise Madsen

Swimmer

Mathilde Schwartz

Trine Gudnitz
Anna-Marie Christiansen
Nina Jesse

Louise Buhl Borg

Sophie Schmidt

Heidi L. Thranum
Vibeke Sggaard

Carola Pedersen

10 Negar Latifi Barding

1

Swimmer

Louise Delani

Born
1943
1945
1945

Born
1988
1987
1990
1991
1987
1991
1987
1989
1989
1990

Born
1984

Club
VATCPH-STT
OSK

0OSK

Club

U.S.G

U.S.G
HOVEDSTAD
OSK

U.S.G

KVIK

ASS

ASS
HOVEDSTAD
U.S.G

Club
HOVEDSTAD

Competition
Dansk Open Masters (K)
Vestdanske Masters Mesterskab

Vestdanske Masters Mesterskab

Competition

Dansk Open Masters (K)

USG klubmesterskab 2016
Dansk Open Masters (K)
Vestdanske Masters Mesterskab
USG klubmesterskab 2016
Abne Kgbenhavnske Masters
Vestdanske Masters Mesterskab
35. Int. Férde-Masters 2016
Rbne Kgbenhavnske Masters

USG klubmesterskab 2016

Competition
Dansk Open Masters (K)

Date Location
12-03-2016 Glostrup
12-11-2016 Aalborg
12-11-2016 Aalborg

Date Location
13-03-2016 Glostrup
02-04-2016 Kgbenhavn
13-03-2016 Glostrup
12-11-2016 Aalborg
02-04-2016 Kgbenhavn
05-11-2016 Kastrup
12-11-2016 Aalborg
09-04-2016 Flensburg, Tyskland
05-11-2016 Kastrup
02-04-2016 Kgbenhavn

Date Location
13-03-2016 Glostrup

Time

00:36.28

00
00

:43.50
:59.60

Time

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

01:

:00.08
:03.95
:05.12
:05.82
:05.93
:07.40
:08.13
:09.29
:09.41

14.03

Time

01:

06.81



2 Helle Hartmann 1985 K@GE Dansk Open Masters (K) 13-03-2016 Glostrup 01:08.96
3 Nina Severinsen 1982 NORD Regionsmesterskaber Masters 09-04-2016 Aars 01:15.05
4 Annette Burkhart Larsen 1983 S@HESTEN Regionsmesterskaber Masters 09-04-2016 Aars 01:29.02

Swimmer Born Club Competition Date Location Time
1 LouiseFiskaali Gammelmark 1981 ASS Vestdanske Masters Mesterskab 12-11-2016 Aalborg 01:03.19
2 Marie Vingaard Bove 1980 AALBORG NSF: Nordic Open Master 2016 15-10-2016 Asker, Norge 01:04.29
3 Britta Amdi 1979 AALBORG DGI LDM Nordjylland Masters 2016 09-01-2016 Aars 01:05.98
4 Madoka Christensen 1977 K@GE Abne Kgbenhavnske Masters 05-11-2016 Kastrup 01:08.52
5 Louise Green Engberg 1978 RINGSTED Dansk Open Masters (K) 13-03-2016 Glostrup 01:13.13
6 Sidsel Homann 1978 ASS Vestdanske Masters Mesterskab 12-11-2016 Aalborg 01:14.58
7  Mirja Strohler 1977 PAN IDRAT BerlinSwim 15-10-2016 Berlin, Tyskland 01:29.22

Swimmer Born Club Competition Date Location Time
1 Sophia Skou 1975 KVIK Abne Kgbenhavnske Masters 05-11-2016 Kastrup 01:00.41
2 Margit Sgrensen 1972 RINGSTED Dansk Open Masters (K) 13-03-2016 Glostrup 01:06.11
3 Tinna Lythje 1975 NORD NSF: Nordic Open Master 2016 15-10-2016 Asker, Norge 01:06.93
4  Anette Vickery 1976  GSK Rbne Kgbenhavnske Masters 05-11-2016 Kastrup 01:08.64
5 Dorte Dugbaek 1976 BIRKER@D Dansk Open Masters (K) 13-03-2016 Glostrup 01:22.69
6  Susanne Diemer 1975 KORS@R 35. Int. Férde-Masters 2016 09-04-2016 Flensburg, Tyskland 01:41.97



Swimmer Born
1 Susanne Metzsch 1968
2 Anne-Sofie Pii 1970
3 Mette Kudahl 1968
4 Nicole Cordes 1969
5 Charlotte Nissen 1971
6 Kate Schrgdder Jensen 1971
7 Helen Haas 1968

Club

STO

STO

S 68

S 68
SILKEBORG
S@HESTEN
AGF

Competition

35. Int. Férde-Masters 2016
35. Int. Forde-Masters 2016
Regionsmesterskaber Masters
Vestdanske Masters Mesterskab

35. Int. Férde-Masters 2016

DGI LDM Nordjylland Masters 2016

Vestdanske Masters Mesterskab

Date Location
09-04-2016 Flensburg, Tyskland
09-04-2016 Flensburg, Tyskland
09-04-2016 Aars
12-11-2016 Aalborg
09-04-2016 Flensburg, Tyskland
09-01-2016 Aars
12-11-2016 Aalborg

Time

01:02.72
01:10.20
01:15.90
01:26.32
01:28.82
01:38.66
01:46.58

Swimmer Born
1 Tine Carstensen 1962
2 Rita Hauge 1965
3  Dorthe Rathmann Bengtson 1966
4  Ellen Garne 1965
5 PiaIrming 1962
6 Birgitte Palle 1965
7  Christina K. Lehmann 1966
8 Lone Andersen 1963

Club
NAESTVED
AGF
BIRKER@D
GENTOFTE
STO
PINGVINEN
HORSENS
S@HESTEN

Competition

Dansk Open Masters (K)
Vestdanske Masters Mesterskab
Abne Kgbenhavnske Masters
@stdanske Masters Mesterskaber
35. Int. Férde-Masters 2016
Regionsmesterskaber Masters

Vestdanske Masters Mesterskab

DGI LDM Nordjylland Masters 2016

Date Location
13-03-2016 Glostrup
12-11-2016 Aalborg
05-11-2016 Kastrup
16-01-2016 Koge
09-04-2016 Flensburg, Tyskland
09-04-2016 Aars
12-11-2016 Aalborg
09-01-2016 Aars

Time

01:08.01
01:08.30
01:12.64
01:13.28
01:22.40
01:33.15
01:33.68
02:17.98

Swimmer Born
1 Hanne Klausen 1960
2 Anne-Mette L. Pedersen 1960
3  Else Mgller 1958

Club
KORS@R

HOVEDSTAD
HOVEDSTAD

Competition
35. Int. Férde-Masters 2016
Abne Kobenhavnske Masters

Dansk Open Masters (K)

Date Location
09-04-2016 Flensburg, Tyskland
05-11-2016 Kastrup
13-03-2016 Glostrup

Time

01:18.17
01:22.56
01:40.06



4  Majken Johansen 1958 HOVEDSTAD Dansk Open Masters (K) 13-03-2016 Glostrup 01:47.45

Swimmer Born Club Competition Date Location Time
1  Kirsten Mgller 1952 AALBORG NSF: Nordic Open Master 2016 15-10-2016 Asker, Norge 01:24.32
2 Marianne Friis-Olsen 1952 KORS@R 35. Int. Férde-Masters 2016 09-04-2016 Flensburg, Tyskland 01:37.12

Swimmer Born Club Competition Date Location Time
1 Grethe Vang Nielsen 1950 STO 35. Int. Férde-Masters 2016 09-04-2016 Flensburg, Tyskland 01:58.63

Swimmer Born Club Competition Date Location Time
1 Elisabeth Ketelsen 1943 VATCPH-STT Abne Kgbenhavnske Masters 05-11-2016 Kastrup 01:20.49
2 Annie Metzsch 1945 STO 35. Int. Férde-Masters 2016 09-04-2016 Flensburg, Tyskland 01:37.50
3 Annelise Madsen 1945 STO 35. Int. Férde-Masters 2016 09-04-2016 Flensburg, Tyskland 02:21.66



Swimmer Born Club Competition Date Location Time
1 Anna-Marie Christiansen 1990 HOVEDSTAD Dansk Open Masters (K) 12-03-2016 Glostrup 02:24.07
2  Simone Ehlers 1987 U.S.G USG klubmesterskab 2016 02-04-2016 Kgbenhavn 02:28.72
3  Sidsel Rytter Lgschenkohl 1991 HOVEDSTAD Dansk Open Masters (K) 12-03-2016 Glostrup 02:48.81
4  Signe Bech 1988 HOVEDSTAD Dansk Open Masters (K) 12-03-2016 Glostrup 02:52.20

Swimmer Born Club Competition Date Location Time
1  Louise Delani 1984 HOVEDSTAD Dansk Open Masters (K) 12-03-2016 Glostrup 02:26.89
2 Helle Hartmann 1985 K@GE Dansk Open Masters (K) 12-03-2016 Glostrup 02:35.28
3 Nina Severinsen 1982 NORD DGI LDM Nordjylland Masters 2016 09-01-2016 Aars 02:40.53
4 Annette Burkhart Larsen 1983 S@HESTEN Regionsmesterskaber Masters 09-04-2016 Aars 03:12.16

Swimmer Born Club Competition Date Location Time
1 Britta Amdi 1979 AALBORG DGI LDM Nordjylland Masters 2016 09-01-2016 Aars 02:26.50
2 Marie Vingaard Bove 1980 AALBORG DGI LDM Nordjylland Masters 2016 09-01-2016 Aars 02:28.06
3 Kirsten Povlsen 1978 STO Vestdanske Masters Mesterskab 12-11-2016 Aalborg 02:33.38

Swimmer Born Club Competition Date Location Time
1 Margit Sgrensen 1972 RINGSTED Dansk Open Masters (K) 12-03-2016 Glostrup 02:29.82



2 Lotte Bay Smidt 1974 HOVEDSTAD Dansk Open Masters (K) 12-03-2016 Glostrup 02:47.25

Swimmer Born Club Competition Date Location Time
1 Susanne Metzsch 1968 STO 35. Int. Forde-Masters 2016 09-04-2016 Flensburg, Tyskland 02:16.29
2 Anne-Sofie Pii 1970 STO 35. Int. Forde-Masters 2016 09-04-2016 Flensburg, Tyskland 02:31.77
3 Charlotte Nissen 1971 SILKEBORG 35. Int. Forde-Masters 2016 09-04-2016 Flensburg, Tyskland 03:15.99
4  Kate Schrgdder Jensen 1971 S@HESTEN Regionsmesterskaber Masters 09-04-2016 Aars 03:33.67

Swimmer Born Club Competition Date Location Time
1 Margareta Maunsbach 1962 ASS 35. Int. Férde-Masters 2016 09-04-2016 Flensburg, Tyskland 02:30.99
2 Aino Slej 1963 ASS 35. Int. Férde-Masters 2016 09-04-2016 Flensburg, Tyskland 02:31.86
3  Dorthe Rathmann Bengtson 1966 BIRKER@D Dansk Open Masters (K) 12-03-2016 Glostrup 02:35.51
4 Ulla Olin 1963 BIRKER@D Dansk Open Masters (K) 12-03-2016 Glostrup 02:50.37

Swimmer Born Club Competition Date Location Time
1 Hanne Klausen 1960 KORS@R Dansk Open Masters (K) 12-03-2016 Glostrup 02:47.88
2 Vibeke Larsen 1961 NASTVED @stdanske Masters Mesterskaber 16-01-2016 Kgge 02:58.81



Swimmer Born Club Competition Date Location Time

1 Bente Sgrensen 1947 KORS@R Dansk Open Masters (K) 12-03-2016 Glostrup 03:37.99

Swimmer Born Club Competition Date Location Time
1 Elisabeth Ketelsen 1943 VATCPH-STT Dansk Open Masters (K) 12-03-2016 Glostrup 02:59.62
2 Annie Metzsch 1945 STO 35. Int. Férde-Masters 2016 09-04-2016 Flensburg, Tyskland 03:27.68

Swimmer Born Club Competition Date Location Time
1 Mathilde Riis Sgrensen 1988 ESBJERG Dansk Open Masters (K) 13-03-2016 Glostrup 04:48.35
2 Ane Andersen 1990 S@LLER@D @stdanske Masters Mesterskaber 16-01-2016 Kgge 05:16.27
Simone Ehlers 1987 U.S.G @stdanske Masters Mesterskaber 16-01-2016 Kgge 05:16.27

Swimmer Born Club Competition Date Location Time
1 Louise Delani 1984 HOVEDSTAD Dansk Open Masters (K) 13-03-2016 Glostrup 05:06.20



Swimmer Born Club Competition Date Location Time
1 Britta Amdi 1979 AALBORG NSF: Nordic Open Master 2016 15-10-2016 Asker, Norge 05:14.04

Swimmer Born Club Competition Date Location Time
1 Tinna Lythje 1975 NORD NSF: Nordic Open Master 2016 15-10-2016 Asker, Norge 05:11.18
2 Margit Sgrensen 1972 RINGSTED Dansk Open Masters (K) 13-03-2016 Glostrup 05:12.64

Swimmer Born Club Competition Date Location Time
1 Susanne Metzsch 1968 OSLF Dansk Open Masters (K) 13-03-2016 Glostrup 04:51.09
2  Charlotte Nissen 1971 SILKEBORG Dansk Open Masters (K) 13-03-2016 Glostrup 06:45.45
3 Nicole Cordes 1969 S 68 Vestdanske Masters Mesterskab 12-11-2016 Aalborg 06:50.68

Swimmer Born Club Competition Date Location Time
1 Dorthe Rathmann Bengtson 1966 BIRKER@D @stdanske Masters Mesterskaber 16-01-2016 Kgge 05:27.42
2  Ellen Garne 1965 GENTOFTE @stdanske Masters Mesterskaber 16-01-2016 Kgge 05:27.80



3 Pia Vibe Petersen 1964 HOVEDSTAD @stdanske Masters Mesterskaber 16-01-2016 Kgge 05:34.14
4 Ulla Olin 1963 BIRKER@D Dansk Open Masters (K) 13-03-2016 Glostrup 06:00.33

Swimmer Born Club Competition Date Location Time
1 Elisabeth Ketelsen 1943 VATCPH-STT Dansk Open Masters (K) 13-03-2016 Glostrup 06:25.91

Swimmer Born Club Competition Date Location Time
1 Mathilde Riis Sgrensen 1988 ESBJERG Dansk Open Masters (K) 12-03-2016 Glostrup 09:52.78
2 Anna-Marie Christiansen 1990 HOVEDSTAD Dansk Open Masters (K) 12-03-2016 Glostrup 10:26.73
3 Simone Ehlers 1987 U.S.G Dansk Open Masters (K) 12-03-2016 Glostrup 10:58.46

Swimmer Born Club Competition Date Location Time
1  Louise Delani 1984 HOVEDSTAD Dansk Open Masters (K) 12-03-2016 Glostrup 10:22.55



Swimmer Born Club Competition Date Location Time
1 Tinna Lythje 1975 NORD NSF: Nordic Open Master 2016 14-10-2016 Asker, Norge 09:57.46
2  Charlotte Nissen 1971 SILKEBORG Dansk Open Masters (K) 12-03-2016 Glostrup 13:37.99

Swimmer Born Club Competition Date Location Time
1 Dorthe Rathmann Bengtson 1966 BIRKER@D Dansk Open Masters (K) 12-03-2016 Glostrup 11:34.57

Swimmer Born Club Competition Date Location Time
1  Elisabeth Ketelsen 1943 VATCPH-STT Dansk Open Masters (K) 12-03-2016 Glostrup 13:20.34

Swimmer Born Club Competition Date Location Time
1 Anna-Marie Christiansen 1990 HOVEDSTAD Dansk Open Masters (K) 13-03-2016 Glostrup 00:31.92
2 Katarina S. Thomsen 1991 AALBORG Vestdanske Masters Mesterskab 12-11-2016 Aalborg 00:34.80
3 Carola Pedersen 1989 HOVEDSTAD Abne Kgbenhavnske Masters 05-11-2016 Kastrup 00:38.27
4  Signe Bech 1988 HOVEDSTAD Dansk Open Masters (K) 13-03-2016 Glostrup 00:40.62



Swimmer Born Club Competition Date Location Time
1 Linda Lund Tietze 1984 K@GE Abne Kgbenhavnske Masters 05-11-2016 Kastrup 00:31.19
2 Sylvia Yang 1986 U.S.G @stdanske Masters Mesterskaber 16-01-2016 Kgge 00:34.52
3 Anne Roslyng 1983 HOVEDSTAD Dansk Open Masters (K) 12-03-2016 Glostrup 00:34.54
4 Nina Severinsen 1982 S 68 Vestdanske Masters Mesterskab 12-11-2016 Aalborg 00:39.65
5 Camilla Vilhelmsen 1986 SLANGERUP A6 Masters Mesterskab 2016 29-11-2016 Slangerup 00:43.77

Swimmer Born Club Competition Date Location Time
1 Julie Lee Poulsen 1979 AALBORG Regionsmesterskaber Masters 09-04-2016 Aars 00:33.85
2 Kirsten Povlsen 1978 OSLF Vestdanske Masters Mesterskab 12-11-2016 Aalborg 00:36.39
3 Rikke Frgkjeer 1980 SILKEBORG Vestdanske Masters Mesterskab 12-11-2016 Aalborg 00:39.13
4 Svandis Thordardottir 1978 KVIK Abne Kgbenhavnske Masters 05-11-2016 Kastrup 00:39.90

Swimmer Born Club Competition Date Location Time
1 Margit Sgrensen 1972 RINGSTED Rbne Kgbenhavnske Masters 05-11-2016 Kastrup 00:34.86
2 Katja Kousgard 1974 TRITON B Dansk Open Masters (K) 13-03-2016 Glostrup 00:35.63
3 Tina D. Poulsen 1973 HOVEDSTAD @stdanske Masters Mesterskaber 16-01-2016 Kgge 00:43.80
4  Susanne Diemer 1975 KORS@R 35. Int. Férde-Masters 2016 09-04-2016 Flensburg, Tyskland 00:49.66



Swimmer Born Club Competition Date Location Time
1 Gitte Raagaard 1970 HELSING@R Abne Kgbenhavnske Masters 05-11-2016 Kastrup 00:34.17
2 Jannie Aarkrogh Steen 1968 NASTVED Abne Kgbenhavnske Masters 05-11-2016 Kastrup 00:35.19
3 Kirsten Jensen 1971 STO 35. Int. Forde-Masters 2016 09-04-2016 Flensburg, Tyskland 00:35.20
4 Ann Christensen 1967 AALBORG DGI LDM Nordjylland Masters 2016 09-01-2016 Aars 00:39.97
5 Susanne Loch 1970  VIBORG Vestdanske Masters Mesterskab 12-11-2016 Aalborg 00:40.18
6 Berit Ringtved 1967 S 68 Regionsmesterskaber Masters 09-04-2016 Aars 00:48.39
7 Lone Riisgaard-Jensen 1967 AARS DGI LDM Nordjylland Masters 2016 09-01-2016 Aars 00:49.94
8 Charlotte Nissen 1971 SILKEBORG Dansk Open Masters (K) 13-03-2016 Glostrup 00:51.64

Swimmer Born Club Competition Date Location Time
1 Ulla Thorbjgrn Hansen 1966 GSK Dansk Open Masters (K) 13-03-2016 Glostrup 00:36.98
2 Sanne Juel 1965 NASTVED @stdanske Masters Mesterskaber 16-01-2016 Kgge 00:37.78
3 Cecilia Maunsbach 1964 SIGMA Abne Kgbenhavnske Masters 05-11-2016 Kastrup 00:39.18
4  Christina K. Lehmann 1966 HORSENS Vestdanske Masters Mesterskab 12-11-2016 Aalborg 00:45.93
5 Jette Harder Bruun 1962 SILKEBORG Dansk Open Masters (K) 13-03-2016 Glostrup 00:48.20

Swimmer Born Club Competition Date Location Time
1 Vibeke Larsen 1961 NASTVED Abne Kgbenhavnske Masters 05-11-2016 Kastrup 00:38.77
2 Lisbeth Olsen 1959 STO 35. Int. Férde-Masters 2016 09-04-2016 Flensburg, Tyskland 00:49.40
3 Majken Johansen 1958 HOVEDSTAD Dansk Open Masters (K) 13-03-2016 Glostrup 00:53.69



Swimmer Born Club Competition Date Location Time
1 Karen Lau 1956 K@GE Dansk Open Masters (K) 12-03-2016 Glostrup 00:48.70
2 Marianne Friis-Olsen 1952 KORS@R 35. Int. Férde-Masters 2016 09-04-2016 Flensburg, Tyskland 00:53.98

Swimmer Born Club Competition Date Location Time
1 Bente Sgrensen 1947 KORS@R Dansk Open Masters (K) 12-03-2016 Glostrup 00:45.80
2  Grethe Vang Nielsen 1950 OSK Vestdanske Masters Mesterskab 12-11-2016 Aalborg 01:14.43

Swimmer Born Club Competition Date Location Time
1 Elisabeth Ketelsen 1943 VATCPH-STT Rbne Kgbenhavnske Masters 05-11-2016 Kastrup 00:40.97
2 Annie Metzsch 1945 OSK Vestdanske Masters Mesterskab 12-11-2016 Aalborg 00:57.21
3 Kirsten Johansen 1944 HOVEDSTAD Dansk Open Masters (K) 12-03-2016 Glostrup 00:57.59
4 Annelise Madsen 1945 STO 35. Int. Férde-Masters 2016 09-04-2016 Flensburg, Tyskland 01:16.75

Swimmer Born Club Competition Date Location Time



1  Else Marie Hjortkjeer 1934 VATCPH-STT Dansk Open Masters (K) 13-03-2016 Glostrup 01:17.99

Swimmer Born Club Competition Date Location Time
1 Anna-Marie Christiansen 1990 HOVEDSTAD Dansk Open Masters (K) 12-03-2016 Glostrup 01:11.37
2  Vibeke Sggaard 1989 ASS 35. Int. Férde-Masters 2016 09-04-2016 Flensburg, Tyskland 01:17.03
3 Ane Andersen 1990 S@LLER@D @stdanske Masters Mesterskaber 16-01-2016 Kgge 01:21.91

Swimmer Born Club Competition Date Location Time
1 Linda Lund Tietze 1984 K@GE Dansk Open Masters (K) 12-03-2016 Glostrup 01:09.53
2 Anne Roslyng 1983 HOVEDSTAD Dansk Open Masters (K) 12-03-2016 Glostrup 01:15.92

Swimmer Born Club Competition Date Location Time
1 Julie Lee Poulsen 1979 AALBORG NSF: Nordic Open Master 2016 14-10-2016 Asker, Norge 01:17.29
2 Kirsten Povlsen 1978 OSLF Vestdanske Masters Mesterskab 12-11-2016 Aalborg 01:17.78
3 Britta Amdi 1979 AALBORG Regionsmesterskaber Masters 09-04-2016 Aars 01:23.70
4  Kristina Thomsen 1979 GSK Dansk Open Masters (K) 12-03-2016 Glostrup 01:24.91
5 Rikke Frgkjeer 1980 SILKEBORG Vestdanske Masters Mesterskab 12-11-2016 Aalborg 01:25.04



Swimmer Born Club Competition Date Location Time
1 Margit Sgrensen 1972 RINGSTED Dansk Open Masters (K) 12-03-2016 Glostrup 01:14.50
2 Susanne Diemer 1975 KORS@R 35. Int. Férde-Masters 2016 09-04-2016 Flensburg, Tyskland 01:43.93

Swimmer Born Club Competition Date Location Time
1  Gitte Raagaard 1970 HELSING@R Abne Kgbenhavnske Masters 05-11-2016 Kastrup 01:13.52
2 Kirsten Jensen 1971 STO 35. Int. Férde-Masters 2016 09-04-2016 Flensburg, Tyskland 01:18.35
3 Jannie Aarkrogh Steen 1968 NASTVED Dansk Open Masters (K) 12-03-2016 Glostrup 01:19.61
4 Ann Christensen 1967 AALBORG DGI LDM Nordjylland Masters 2016 09-01-2016 Aars 01:27.43

Swimmer Born Club Competition Date Location Time
1 Ulla Thorbjgrn Hansen 1966 GSK Dansk Open Masters (K) 12-03-2016 Glostrup 01:20.86
2  Ellen Garne 1965 GENTOFTE Dansk Open Masters (K) 12-03-2016 Glostrup 01:21.64
3 Jette Harder Bruun 1962 SILKEBORG Dansk Open Masters (K) 12-03-2016 Glostrup 01:49.99



Swimmer Born Club Competition Date Location Time
1 Vibeke Larsen 1961 NASTVED Rbne Kobenhavnske Masters 05-11-2016 Kastrup 01:24.08
2 Majken Johansen 1958 HOVEDSTAD Dansk Open Masters (K) 12-03-2016 Glostrup 02:02.72

Swimmer Born Club Competition Date Location Time

1 Karen Lau 1956 K@GE @stdanske Masters Mesterskaber 16-01-2016 Kgge 01:49.99

Swimmer Born Club Competition Date Location Time
1 Elisabeth Ketelsen 1943 VATCPH-STT @stdanske Masters Mesterskaber 16-01-2016 Kgge 01:29.53

Swimmer Born Club Competition Date Location Time

1 Trine Gudnitz 1987 U.S.G Dansk Open Masters (K) 12-03-2016 Glostrup 02:30.22



Swimmer Born Club Competition Date Location Time
1 Anne Roslyng 1983 HOVEDSTAD Dansk Open Masters (K) 12-03-2016 Glostrup 02:42.08

Swimmer Born Club Competition Date Location Time
1 Julie Lee Poulsen 1979 AALBORG Regionsmesterskaber Masters 09-04-2016 Aars 02:48.25

Swimmer Born Club Competition Date Location Time

1 Margit Sgrensen 1972 RINGSTED Dansk Open Masters (K) 12-03-2016 Glostrup 02:43.64

Swimmer Born Club Competition Date Location Time
1 Lone Olczyk 1964 ALLER@D Dansk Open Masters (K) 12-03-2016 Glostrup 03:26.85
2 Jette Harder Bruun 1962 SILKEBORG Dansk Open Masters (K) 12-03-2016 Glostrup 04:06.74

Swimmer Born Club Competition Date Location Time

1 Vibeke Larsen 1961 NASTVED Dansk Open Masters (K) 12-03-2016 Glostrup 03:08.46



Swimmer Born Club Competition Date Location Time
1 Karen Lau 1956 K@GE Dansk Open Masters (K) 12-03-2016 Glostrup 03:44.63

Swimmer Born Club Competition Date Location Time
1  Elisabeth Ketelsen 1943 VATCPH-STT Dansk Open Masters (K) 12-03-2016 Glostrup 03:14.97

Swimmer Born Club Competition Date Location Time
1 Mathilde Schwartz 1988 U.S.G Dansk Open Masters (K) 12-03-2016 Glostrup 00:35.80
2 Mathilde Jensen 1988 K@GE @stdanske Masters Mesterskaber 16-01-2016 Kgge 00:37.58
3  Louise Buhl Borg 1987 U.S.G USG klubmesterskab 2016 02-04-2016 Kgbenhavn 00:38.59
4  Cecilie Lagerbon 1991 TRITON B Dansk Open Masters (K) 12-03-2016 Glostrup 00:41.77
5 Signe Bech 1988 HOVEDSTAD Abne Kgbenhavnske Masters 05-11-2016 Kastrup 00:44.01
6 Carola Pedersen 1989 HOVEDSTAD @stdanske Masters Mesterskaber 16-01-2016 Kgge 00:44.79
7  Negar Latifi Barding 1990 U.S.G USG klubmesterskab 2016 02-04-2016 Kgbenhavn 00:46.17



Swimmer Born Club Competition Date Location Time
1 Linda Lund Tietze 1984 K@GE Dansk Open Masters (K) 12-03-2016 Glostrup 00:34.04
2 Thea Sejr Hansen 1984 U.S.G USG klubmesterskab 2016 02-04-2016 Kgbenhavn 00:37.62
3 Sylvia Yang 1986 U.S.G @stdanske Masters Mesterskaber 16-01-2016 Kgge 00:38.29
4  Karen Mikkelsen 1986 OSK Vestdanske Masters Mesterskab 12-11-2016 Aalborg 00:40.84
5 Anne Roslyng 1983 HOVEDSTAD @stdanske Masters Mesterskaber 16-01-2016 Kgge 00:44.20
6 Nina Severinsen 1982 S 68 Vestdanske Masters Mesterskab 12-11-2016 Aalborg 00:45.22
7  Camilla Vilhelmsen 1986 SLANGERUP A6 Masters Mesterskab 2016 29-11-2016 Slangerup 00:48.52

Swimmer Born Club Competition Date Location Time
1 Louise Green Engberg 1978 RINGSTED Dansk Open Masters (K) 12-03-2016 Glostrup 00:41.51
2 Marie Edelvold Scheibye 1980  JYLLINGE A6 Masters Mesterskab 2016 29-11-2016 Slangerup 00:45.93
3 Mirja Stréhler 1977 PAN IDRAT BerlinSwim 15-10-2016 Berlin, Tyskland 00:50.36
4  Dian Pedersen 1981 AALBORG Vestdanske Masters Mesterskab 12-11-2016 Aalborg 01:00.79

Swimmer Born Club Competition Date Location Time
1 Charlotte Them 1976 K@GE NSF: Nordic Open Master 2016 15-10-2016 Asker, Norge 00:37.20
2  Rikke Bundgaard 1973 S 68 Regionsmesterskaber Masters 09-04-2016 Aars 00:40.43
3  Dorte Dugbaek 1976 BIRKER@D Abne Kgbenhavnske Masters 05-11-2016 Kastrup 00:45.28
4  Marianne Nielsen 1974 KVIK Abne Kgbenhavnske Masters 05-11-2016 Kastrup 00:48.24
5 Susanne Diemer 1975 KORS@R 35. Int. Férde-Masters 2016 09-04-2016 Flensburg, Tyskland 00:50.22
6 Zenia Nielsen 1976 KORS@R 35. Int. Férde-Masters 2016 09-04-2016 Flensburg, Tyskland 00:54.18



Swimmer Born
1 Caroline Suhr 1971
2 Helle Rasmussen 1967
3  Signe de Neergaard 1971
4 Henriette Lillegr 1970
5 Lone Dalsgaard 1970
6 Lotte Storgaard 1970
7 Helen Haas 1968

Club
BIRKER@D
S 68

KVIK
BIRKER@D
STO

S 68

AGF

Competition

Abne Kgbenhavnske Masters
Vestdanske Masters Mesterskab
Abne Kgbenhavnske Masters
Abne Kgbenhavnske Masters
35. Int. Férde-Masters 2016
Vestdanske Masters Mesterskab

Vestdanske Masters Mesterskab

Date Location
05-11-2016 Kastrup
12-11-2016 Aalborg
05-11-2016 Kastrup
05-11-2016 Kastrup
09-04-2016 Flensburg, Tyskland
12-11-2016 Aalborg
12-11-2016 Aalborg

Time

00:36.70
00:39.79
00:41.47
00:45.30
00:49.92
00:50.30
01:00.58

Swimmer Born
1 Lotte Kobbelgaard 1964
2 Sanne Juel 1965
3 Aino Slej 1963
4  Tine Ottosen 1965
5 Lone Olczyk 1964
6  Anette Bggsted 1962
7  Jette Harder Bruun 1962
8 Heidi Gryholt 1965
9 Kirsten Haugaard 1965
10 Christina K. Lehmann 1966

Club
AALBORG
NAESTVED
ASS
HELSING@R
ALLER@D
BIRKER@D
SILKEBORG
VATCPH-STT
KORS@R
HORSENS

Competition
Regionsmesterskaber Masters
Abne Kgbenhavnske Masters
35. Int. Férde-Masters 2016
Abne Kgbenhavnske Masters
Dansk Open Masters (K)
Abne Kgbenhavnske Masters
35. Int. Férde-Masters 2016
Abne Kgbenhavnske Masters
35. Int. Férde-Masters 2016

Vestdanske Masters Mesterskab

Date Location

09-04-2016 Aars

05-11-2016 Kastrup
09-04-2016 Flensburg, Tyskland
05-11-2016 Kastrup
12-03-2016 Glostrup
05-11-2016 Kastrup
09-04-2016 Flensburg, Tyskland
05-11-2016 Kastrup
09-04-2016 Flensburg, Tyskland
12-11-2016 Aalborg

Time

00:37.42
00:39.75
00:42.19
00:43.81
00:44.14
00:44.62
00:47.41
00:48.53
00:51.91
00:58.20



Swimmer Born Club Competition Date Location Time
1 Pia Thulstrup 1961 VATCPH-STT Dansk Open Masters (K) 12-03-2016 Glostrup 00:36.44
2 Kate Sgrensen 1961 GSK Abne Kgbenhavnske Masters 05-11-2016 Kastrup 00:38.83
3 Hanne Mgller 1958 HOVEDSTAD Abne Kgbenhavnske Masters 05-11-2016 Kastrup 00:46.47
4 Hanne Stevnsborg 1957 K@GE @stdanske Masters Mesterskaber 16-01-2016 Kgge 00:50.24
5 Mira Mazurkiewicz 1957 KVIK Rbne Kgbenhavnske Masters 05-11-2016 Kastrup 00:50.65

Swimmer Born Club Competition Date Location Time
1 Karen Lau 1956 K@GE Dansk Open Masters (K) 12-03-2016 Glostrup 00:50.56

Swimmer Born Club Competition Date Location Time
1 Berit Marx Pedersen 1950  VATCPH-STT Rbne Kgbenhavnske Masters 05-11-2016 Kastrup 00:49.24
2 Bente Sgrensen 1947 KORS@R 35. Int. Férde-Masters 2016 09-04-2016 Flensburg, Tyskland 00:51.86
3 Grethe Vang Nielsen 1950 STO 35. Int. Forde-Masters 2016 09-04-2016 Flensburg, Tyskland 01:02.55

Swimmer Born Club Competition Date Location Time
1 Kirsten Strange 1944 VORDINGB Dansk Open Masters (K) 12-03-2016 Glostrup 00:49.94



2 Annie Metzsch 1945 STO 35. Int. Férde-Masters 2016 09-04-2016 Flensburg, Tyskland 01:04.66
3 Annelise Madsen 1945 STO 35. Int. Forde-Masters 2016 09-04-2016 Flensburg, Tyskland 01:11.55

Swimmer Born Club Competition Date Location Time
1  Else Marie Hjortkjeer 1934 VATCPH-STT Dansk Open Masters (K) 12-03-2016 Glostrup 01:18.67

Swimmer Born Club Competition Date Location Time
1 Louise Buhl Borg 1987 U.S.G @stdanske Masters Mesterskaber 16-01-2016 Kgge 01:23.09
2 Tenna Olin 1991 BIRKER@D Abne Kgbenhavnske Masters 05-11-2016 Kastrup 01:32.56

Swimmer Born Club Competition Date Location Time
1 Linda Lund Tietze 1984 K@GE Dansk Open Masters (K) 12-03-2016 Glostrup 01:19.07
2 Tina Flaskager Adelskov 1986 SILKEBORG Vestdanske Masters Mesterskab 12-11-2016 Aalborg 01:19.59
3 Thea Sejr Hansen 1984 U.S.G USG klubmesterskab 2016 02-04-2016 Kgbenhavn 01:20.93
4  Karen Mikkelsen 1986 OSK Vestdanske Masters Mesterskab 12-11-2016 Aalborg 01:30.44



Swimmer Born Club Competition Date Location Time
1 Louise Green Engberg 1978 RINGSTED Abne Kgbenhavnske Masters 05-11-2016 Kastrup 01:30.93

Swimmer Born Club Competition Date Location Time
1 Charlotte Them 1976 K@GE NSF: Nordic Open Master 2016 14-10-2016 Asker, Norge 01:22.20
2 Anette Vickery 1976 GSK @stdanske Masters Mesterskaber 16-01-2016 Kgge 01:28.71
3  Stine Dyrman 1975 AARS DGI LDM Nordjylland Masters 2016 09-01-2016 Aars 01:42.62

Swimmer Born Club Competition Date Location Time
1 Caroline Suhr 1971 BIRKER@D Abne Kgbenhavnske Masters 05-11-2016 Kastrup 01:20.98
2 Helle Rasmussen 1967 S 68 Vestdanske Masters Mesterskab 12-11-2016 Aalborg 01:28.02
3 Nicole Cordes 1969 S 68 Regionsmesterskaber Masters 09-04-2016 Aars 01:44.20
4  Lotte Storgaard 1970 S 68 Vestdanske Masters Mesterskab 12-11-2016 Aalborg 01:47.88
5 Helen Haas 1968 AGF Dansk Open Masters (K) 12-03-2016 Glostrup 02:05.38

Swimmer Born Club Competition Date Location Time
1 Lotte Kobbelgaard 1964 AALBORG Vestdanske Masters Mesterskab 12-11-2016 Aalborg 01:21.56



2 Aino Slej 1963 ASS 35. Int. Forde-Masters 2016 09-04-2016 Flensburg, Tyskland 01:31.37
3  Lone Olczyk 1964 ALLER@D Dansk Open Masters (K) 12-03-2016 Glostrup 01:34.34
4 Kirsten Haugaard 1965 KORS@R 35. Int. Férde-Masters 2016 09-04-2016 Flensburg, Tyskland 01:55.36
5 Birgitte Palle 1965 PINGVINEN Regionsmesterskaber Masters 09-04-2016 Aars 01:58.34

Swimmer Born Club Competition Date Location Time
1 Pia Thulstrup 1961 VATCPH-STT Abne Kgbenhavnske Masters 05-11-2016 Kastrup 01:21.89
2 Kate Sgrensen 1961 GSK Abne Kgbenhavnske Masters 05-11-2016 Kastrup 01:23.56
3 Hanne Mgller 1958 HOVEDSTAD Dansk Open Masters (K) 12-03-2016 Glostrup 01:48.13

Swimmer Born Club Competition Date Location Time
1 Grethe Vang Nielsen 1950 STO 35. Int. Forde-Masters 2016 09-04-2016 Flensburg, Tyskland 02:21.82

Swimmer Born Club Competition Date Location Time
1  Louise Buhl Borg 1987 U.S.G USG klubmesterskab 2016 02-04-2016 Kgbenhavn 02:52.32



Swimmer Born Club Competition Date Location Time
1 Charlotte Them 1976 K@GE NSF: Nordic Open Master 2016 15-10-2016 Asker, Norge 03:00.85

Swimmer Born Club Competition Date Location Time
1 Lotte Kobbelgaard 1964 AALBORG DGI LDM Nordjylland Masters 2016 09-01-2016 Aars 03:00.79
2  Kirsten Haugaard 1965 KORS@R 35. Int. Férde-Masters 2016 09-04-2016 Flensburg, Tyskland 04:02.89

Swimmer Born Club Competition Date Location Time
1 Kate Sgrensen 1961 GSK Dansk Open Masters (K) 13-03-2016 Glostrup 03:01.64

Swimmer Born Club Competition Date Location Time

1 Anna-Marie Christiansen 1990 HOVEDSTAD Dansk Open Masters (K) 13-03-2016 Glostrup 00:29.72
Mathilde Riis Sgrensen 1988 ESBJERG Dansk Open Masters (K) 13-03-2016 Glostrup 00:31.36
Mathilde Schwartz 1988 U.S.G USG klubmesterskab 2016 02-04-2016 Kgbenhavn 00:31.69

A W N

Louise Buhl Borg 1987 U.S.G @stdanske Masters Mesterskaber 16-01-2016 Kgge 00:32.47



5
6
7
8
9

Simone Ehlers
Sophie Schmidt
Cecilie Juul Sgrensen
Carola Pedersen

Cecilie Lagerbon

10 Ane Andersen

1987
1991
1987
1989
1991
1990

U.Ss.G

KVIK

ASS
HOVEDSTAD
TRITON B
SOLLER@D

Dansk Open Masters (K)

Abne Kgbenhavnske Masters

35. Int. Férde-Masters 2016
@stdanske Masters Mesterskaber
Dansk Open Masters (K)

@stdanske Masters Mesterskaber

13-03-2016 Glostrup
05-11-2016 Kastrup
09-04-2016 Flensburg, Tyskland
16-01-2016 Kgge

13-03-2016 Glostrup
16-01-2016 Kgge

00:32.65
00:32.80
00:32.99
00:33.00
00:34.02
00:35.53

w N

Swimmer
Linda Lund Tietze
Anne Roslyng

Nina Severinsen

Born
1984
1983
1982

Club
K@GE
HOVEDSTAD
NORD

Competition
Abne Kgbenhavnske Masters

@stdanske Masters Mesterskaber

DGI LDM Nordjylland Masters 2016

Date Location
05-11-2016 Kastrup
16-01-2016 Kgge
09-01-2016 Aars

Time

00:28.81
00:36.22
00:36.88

a un A W N

Swimmer

Madoka Christensen
Britta Amdi

Marie Vingaard Bove
Louise Green Engberg
Svandis Thordardottir

Mirja Stréhler

Born
1977
1979
1980
1978
1978
1977

Club
K@GE
AALBORG
AALBORG
RINGSTED
KVIK

PAN IDRAET

Competition

Dansk Open Masters (K)

NSF: Nordic Open Master 2016
NSF: Nordic Open Master 2016
Dansk Open Masters (K)

Rbne Kgbenhavnske Masters

BerlinSwim

Date Location
13-03-2016 Glostrup
14-10-2016 Asker, Norge
14-10-2016 Asker, Norge
13-03-2016 Glostrup
05-11-2016 Kastrup
15-10-2016 Berlin, Tyskland

Time

00:31.92
00:33.18
00:34.32
00:36.67
00:41.54
00:46.80



Swimmer Born

1 Sophia Skou 1975
2  Rikke Bundgaard 1973
3 Tinna Lythje 1975
4 Tina D. Poulsen 1973

Swimmer Born
1 Bettina Honore 1971
2  Caroline Suhr 1971
3 Anne-Sofie Pii 1970
4  Signe de Neergaard 1971
5 Mette Kudahl 1968
6 Ann Christensen 1967
7 Lene Dyrbak 1971
8 Helen Haas 1968

Swimmer Born
1 Sanne Juel 1965
2 Tine Carstensen 1962
3 Ulla Olin 1963
4 Jette Harder Bruun 1962

Club

KVIK

S 68

NORD
HOVEDSTAD

Club
GENTOFTE
BIRKER@D
0SK

KVIK

S 68
AALBORG
RINGSTED
AGF

Club
NAESTVED
NAESTVED
BIRKER@D
SILKEBORG

Competition

Abne Kgbenhavnske Masters
Vestdanske Masters Mesterskab
NSF: Nordic Open Master 2016

Abne Kgbenhavnske Masters

Competition

Abne Kgbenhavnske Masters
@stdanske Masters Mesterskaber
Vestdanske Masters Mesterskab
Abne Kgbenhavnske Masters
Regionsmesterskaber Masters
Vestdanske Masters Mesterskab
Abne Kgbenhavnske Masters

Dansk Open Masters (K)

Competition

Dansk Open Masters (K)
Abne Kgbenhavnske Masters
Rbne Kgbenhavnske Masters

Vestdanske Masters Mesterskab

Date Location
05-11-2016 Kastrup
12-11-2016 Aalborg
14-10-2016 Asker, Norge
05-11-2016 Kastrup

Date Location
05-11-2016 Kastrup
16-01-2016 Kgge
12-11-2016 Aalborg
05-11-2016 Kastrup
09-04-2016 Aars
12-11-2016 Aalborg
05-11-2016 Kastrup
13-03-2016 Glostrup

Date Location
13-03-2016 Glostrup
05-11-2016 Kastrup
05-11-2016 Kastrup
12-11-2016 Aalborg

Time

00:
00:
00:
00:

29.41
33.07
33.20
40.27

Time

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

32.17
32.35
35.66
35.82
36.83
38.01
38.11
56.31

Time

00:
00:
00:

34.06
34.83
38.83

00:48.25



Swimmer Born Club Competition Date Location Time
1 Pia Thulstrup 1961 VATCPH-STT Dansk Open Masters (K) 13-03-2016 Glostrup 00:33.84
2 Kate Sgrensen 1961 GSK @stdanske Masters Mesterskaber 16-01-2016 Kgge 00:34.25
3 Mira Mazurkiewicz 1957 KVIK Abne Kgbenhavnske Masters 05-11-2016 Kastrup 00:42.69
4 Hanne Stevnsborg 1957 K@GE @stdanske Masters Mesterskaber 16-01-2016 Kgge 00:43.06
5 Inge-Lise Damberg 1957 VATCPH-STT @stdanske Masters Mesterskaber 16-01-2016 Kgge 00:44.26
6 Else Mgller 1958 HOVEDSTAD Abne Kgbenhavnske Masters 05-11-2016 Kastrup 00:54.71

Swimmer Born Club Competition Date Location Time
1 Kirsten Mgller 1952 AALBORG NSF: Nordic Open Master 2016 14-10-2016 Asker, Norge 00:42.02
2  Lisbeth Holmbjerg Jensen 1956 AGF Dansk Open Masters (K) 13-03-2016 Glostrup 00:49.89
3 Marianne Friis-Olsen 1952 KORS@R 35. Int. Forde-Masters 2016 09-04-2016 Flensburg, Tyskland 00:55.14

Swimmer Born Club Competition Date Location Time
1 Annie Metzsch 1945 STO 35. Int. Férde-Masters 2016 09-04-2016 Flensburg, Tyskland 00:51.23



Swimmer Born Club Competition Date Location Time
1 Tenna Olin 1991 BIRKER@D Abne Kgbenhavnske Masters 05-11-2016 Kastrup 01:24.57

Swimmer Born Club Competition Date Location Time
1 Nina Severinsen 1982 NORD Regionsmesterskaber Masters 09-04-2016 Aars 01:31.29
2 Annette Burkhart Larsen 1983 S@HESTEN Regionsmesterskaber Masters 09-04-2016 Aars 01:50.81

Swimmer Born Club Competition Date Location Time

1 Britta Amdi 1979 AALBORG Regionsmesterskaber Masters 09-04-2016 Aars 01:15.75

Swimmer Born Club Competition Date Location Time
1 Anette Vickery 1976 GSK Abne Kgbenhavnske Masters 05-11-2016 Kastrup 01:17.93

Swimmer Born Club Competition Date Location Time



1 Caroline Suhr 1971 BIRKER@D Dansk Open Masters (K) 12-03-2016 Glostrup 01:10.45

2 Jannie Aarkrogh Steen 1968 NASTVED Dansk Open Masters (K) 12-03-2016 Glostrup 01:18.14
3 Anne-Sofie Pii 1970 OSK Vestdanske Masters Mesterskab 12-11-2016 Aalborg 01:23.28
4  Lene Dyrbak 1971 RINGSTED @stdanske Masters Mesterskaber 16-01-2016 Kgge 01:33.52

Swimmer Born Club Competition Date Location Time
1 Pia Irming 1962 STO 35. Int. Férde-Masters 2016 09-04-2016 Flensburg, Tyskland 01:38.40

Swimmer Born Club Competition Date Location Time
1 Kate Sgrensen 1961 GSK @stdanske Masters Mesterskaber 16-01-2016 Kgge 01:22.77
2 Inge-Lise Damberg 1957 VATCPH-STT Dansk Open Masters (K) 12-03-2016 Glostrup 01:45.88
3  Else Mgller 1958 HOVEDSTAD Dansk Open Masters (K) 12-03-2016 Glostrup 02:17.07

Swimmer Born Club Competition Date Location Time
1 Trine Gudnitz 1987 U.S.G @stdanske Masters Mesterskaber 16-01-2016 Kgge 02:33.09



Swimmer Born Club Competition Date Location Time

1 Britta Amdi 1979 AALBORG Vestdanske Masters Mesterskab 12-11-2016 Aalborg 03:00.07

Swimmer Born Club Competition Date Location Time
1  Sophia Skou 1975 KVIK @stdanske Masters Mesterskaber 16-01-2016 Kgge 02:25.20

Swimmer Born Club Competition Date Location Time
1 Caroline Suhr 1971 BIRKER@D @stdanske Masters Mesterskaber 16-01-2016 Kgge 02:50.85
2 Anne-Sofie Pii 1970 STO 35. Int. Férde-Masters 2016 09-04-2016 Flensburg, Tyskland 03:08.94

Swimmer Born Club Competition Date Location Time

1 Ulla Olin 1963 BIRKER@D @stdanske Masters Mesterskaber 16-01-2016 Kgge 03:30.54



Swimmer Born Club Competition Date Location Time
1 Hanne Mgller 1958 HOVEDSTAD Dansk Open Masters (K) 13-03-2016 Glostrup 04:43.98

Swimmer Born Club Competition Date Location Time
1 Lisbeth Holmbjerg Jensen 1956 AGF Dansk Open Masters (K) 13-03-2016 Glostrup 04:16.55

Swimmer Born Club Competition Date Location Time
1 Mathilde Jensen 1988 K@GE Dansk Open Masters (K) 13-03-2016 Glostrup 01:08.49
2 Anna-Marie Christiansen 1990 HOVEDSTAD Dansk Open Masters (K) 13-03-2016 Glostrup 01:13.13
3 Louise Buhl Borg 1987 U.S.G @stdanske Masters Mesterskaber 16-01-2016 Kgge 01:14.25
4  Simone Ehlers 1987 U.S.G Dansk Open Masters (K) 13-03-2016 Glostrup 01:15.43
5 Katarina S. Thomsen 1991 AALBORG Vestdanske Masters Mesterskab 12-11-2016 Aalborg 01:17.27
6 Nina Jesse 1991 OSK Vestdanske Masters Mesterskab 12-11-2016 Aalborg 01:18.80
7 Cecilie Lagerbon 1991  TRITON B Dansk Open Masters (K) 13-03-2016 Glostrup 01:19.77
8 Signe Bech 1988 HOVEDSTAD Abne Kgbenhavnske Masters 05-11-2016 Kastrup 01:24.18

Swimmer Born Club Competition Date Location Time
1 Linda Lund Tietze 1984 K@GE Rbne Kgbenhavnske Masters 05-11-2016 Kastrup 01:06.39



Tina Flaskager Adelskov
Anne Roslyng
Helle Hartmann

Nina Severinsen

a U A W N

Karen Mikkelsen

1986
1983
1985
1982
1986

SILKEBORG
HOVEDSTAD
K@GE

NORD

OSsK

Vestdanske Masters Mesterskab
@stdanske Masters Mesterskaber
@stdanske Masters Mesterskaber
Regionsmesterskaber Masters

Vestdanske Masters Mesterskab

12-11-2016 Aalborg
16-01-2016 Kgge
16-01-2016 Kgge
09-04-2016 Aars
12-11-2016 Aalborg

01:10.80
01:17.77
01:18.95
01:26.13
01:27.33

Swimmer

-

Marie Vingaard Bove
LouiseFiskaali Gammelmark

Madoka Christensen

A W N

Kirsten Povisen

Born
1980
1981
1977
1978

Club
AALBORG
ASS
K@GE
OSLF

Competition

Vestdanske Masters Mesterskab
Vestdanske Masters Mesterskab
Dansk Open Masters (K)

Vestdanske Masters Mesterskab

Date Location
12-11-2016 Aalborg
12-11-2016 Aalborg
13-03-2016 Glostrup
12-11-2016 Aalborg

Time

01:14.85
01:15.49
01:16.23
01:17.77

Swimmer

iy

Katja Kousgard
Rikke Bundgaard
Anette Vickery
Charlotte Them
Tina D. Poulsen

Stine Dyrman

N oo A WN

Dorte Dugbaek

Born
1974
1973
1976
1976
1973
1975
1976

Club
TRITON B

S 68

GSK

K@GE
HOVEDSTAD
AARS
BIRKER@D

Competition

Dansk Open Masters (K)
Vestdanske Masters Mesterskab
Rbne Kgbenhavnske Masters
Dansk Open Masters (K)
@stdanske Masters Mesterskaber
DGI LDM Nordjylland Masters 2016
Dansk Open Masters (K)

Date Location
13-03-2016 Glostrup
12-11-2016 Aalborg
05-11-2016 Kastrup
13-03-2016 Glostrup
16-01-2016 Kgge
09-01-2016 Aars
13-03-2016 Glostrup

Time

01:14.85
01:18.31
01:19.63
01:21.05
01:27.57
01:32.45
01:34.22



Swimmer

-

Susanne Metzsch
Signe de Neergaard
Anne-Sofie Pii
Margit Andersen
Ann Christensen
Lene Dyrbak
Susanne Loch

Henriette Lillegr

O 00 N o U A~ W N

Tine Broksg

10 Lone Dalsgaard

Born
1968
1971
1970
1970
1967
1971
1970
1970
1971
1970

Club

STO

KVIK

OSK
TRITON B
AALBORG
RINGSTED
VIBORG
BIRKER@D
HOVEDSTAD
STO

Competition

35. Int. Férde-Masters 2016
Abne Kgbenhavnske Masters
Dansk Open Masters (K)
@stdanske Masters Mesterskaber
DGI LDM Nordjylland Masters 2016
@stdanske Masters Mesterskaber
Vestdanske Masters Mesterskab
Abne Kgbenhavnske Masters
Dansk Open Masters (K)

35. Int. Férde-Masters 2016

Date Location
09-04-2016 Flensburg, Tyskland
05-11-2016 Kastrup
13-03-2016 Glostrup
16-01-2016 Kgge
09-01-2016 Aars
16-01-2016 Kgge
12-11-2016 Aalborg
05-11-2016 Kastrup
13-03-2016 Glostrup
09-04-2016 Flensburg, Tyskland

Time

01:16.84
01:18.98
01:21.33
01:22.61
01:22.66
01:28.27
01:28.89
01:31.89
01:34.68
01:38.36

Swimmer

-

Sanne Juel

Lotte Kobbelgaard
Margareta Maunsbach
Lone Olczyk

Jette Harder Bruun

o U A W N

Birgitte Palle

Born
1965
1964
1962
1964
1962
1965

Club
NAESTVED
AALBORG
ASS
ALLER@D
SILKEBORG
PINGVINEN

Competition

Dansk Open Masters (K)

DGI LDM Nordjylland Masters 2016
35. Int. Férde-Masters 2016
@stdanske Masters Mesterskaber
Dansk Open Masters (K)

Regionsmesterskaber Masters

Date Location
13-03-2016 Glostrup
09-01-2016 Aars
09-04-2016 Flensburg, Tyskland
16-01-2016 Kgge
13-03-2016 Glostrup
09-04-2016 Aars

Time

01:17.00
01:18.87
01:25.83
01:30.62
01:43.56
01:44.31

Swimmer
1 Pia Thulstrup

2 Inge-Lise Damberg

Born
1961
1957

Club

VATCPH-STT
VATCPH-STT

Competition
Dansk Open Masters (K)

@stdanske Masters Mesterskaber

Date Location
13-03-2016 Glostrup
16-01-2016 Kage

Time
01:19.58
01:35.72



3  Else Mgller 1958 HOVEDSTAD Abne Kgbenhavnske Masters 05-11-2016 Kastrup 01:58.70

Swimmer Born Club Competition Date Location Time
1 Karen Lau 1956 K@GE @stdanske Masters Mesterskaber 16-01-2016 Kgge 01:45.49

Swimmer Born Club Competition Date Location Time
1  Berit Marx Pedersen 1950 VATCPH-STT Dansk Open Masters (K) 13-03-2016 Glostrup 01:43.51
2 Bente Sgrensen 1947 KORS@R 35. Int. Férde-Masters 2016 09-04-2016 Flensburg, Tyskland 01:48.45
3  Grethe Vang Nielsen 1950 STO 35. Int. Férde-Masters 2016 09-04-2016 Flensburg, Tyskland 02:19.60

Swimmer Born Club Competition Date Location Time
1 Annie Metzsch 1945 STO 35. Int. Férde-Masters 2016 09-04-2016 Flensburg, Tyskland 01:55.80



Swimmer Born Club Competition Date Location Time
1 Louise Buhl Borg 1987 U.S.G Dansk Open Masters (K) 12-03-2016 Glostrup 02:40.57
2 Simone Ehlers 1987 U.S.G @stdanske Masters Mesterskaber 16-01-2016 Kgge 02:44.53

Swimmer Born Club Competition Date Location Time
1 Helle Hartmann 1985 K@GE Dansk Open Masters (K) 12-03-2016 Glostrup 02:55.05
2 Nina Severinsen 1982 NORD DGI LDM Nordjylland Masters 2016 09-01-2016 Aars 03:06.83
3 Annette Burkhart Larsen 1983 S@HESTEN Regionsmesterskaber Masters 09-04-2016 Aars 03:42.45

Swimmer Born Club Competition Date Location Time
1 Madoka Christensen 1977 K@GE Dansk Open Masters (K) 12-03-2016 Glostrup 02:48.48
2 Britta Amdi 1979 AALBORG Vestdanske Masters Mesterskab 12-11-2016 Aalborg 02:51.02
3 Marie Vingaard Bove 1980 AALBORG DGI LDM Nordjylland Masters 2016 09-01-2016 Aars 02:53.89

Swimmer Born Club Competition Date Location Time
1 Anette Vickery 1976  GSK @stdanske Masters Mesterskaber 16-01-2016 Kgge 02:57.60
2 Tina D. Poulsen 1973 HOVEDSTAD Dansk Open Masters (K) 12-03-2016 Glostrup 03:03.62



Swimmer Born Club Competition Date Location Time
1 Caroline Suhr 1971 BIRKER@D Dansk Open Masters (K) 12-03-2016 Glostrup 02:42.51

Swimmer Born Club Competition Date Location Time
1 Lone Olczyk 1964 ALLER@D Dansk Open Masters (K) 12-03-2016 Glostrup 03:23.96

Swimmer Born Club Competition Date Location Time
1  Else Mgller 1958 HOVEDSTAD Dansk Open Masters (K) 12-03-2016 Glostrup 04:33.10

Swimmer Born Club Competition Date Location Time
1 Lisbeth Holmbjerg Jensen 1956 AGF Dansk Open Masters (K) 12-03-2016 Glostrup 03:57.20



